T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
AERA3-REFLEX-CYLINDER-SPEC-REV0  May 27, 20261 / 10
AERA 3" REFLEX CYLINDER
NEW CONSTRUCTION

9 �On-site commissioning is required.
10 �To specify, add +EB to the selected dimming option, e.g. RD1+EB.
Order Guide
For SOLA Dim-to-Warm and DUO Tunable White order guide, see page 3.
Project:
Type:
Trim flange
Housing
Bar hangers
Trim baffle
Cylinder baffle
Cylinder
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
AERA3-REFLEX-CYLINDER-SPEC-REV0  May 27, 20263 / 10
AERA 3" REFLEX CYLINDER
NEW CONSTRUCTION
Order Guide - SOLA Dim-to-Warm and DUO Tunable White
For static white order guide, see page 2.
1 - Housing�
LUMINAIRE ID 1 TRIM STYLE LIGHT SOURCE INSTALLATION TYPE
AE3REFCY NIC
AE3REFCY - Aera 3"
Reflex Cylinder
TRM - Flanged trim
TLMP - Trimless drywall mudplate
TLMW - Trimless millwork
SOLA - Dim-to-warm
single channel control
DUO - Tunable white
2-channel control
NIC - Type Non-IC
COLOR QUALITY CRI COLOR TEMPERATURE ACCESSORIES *
See page 7 for details
3STP 90CRI
3STP - 3 Step MacAdam Ellipse 90CRI - 90+ CRI SOLA
30K18K - 3000K to 1800K
27K18K - 2700K to 1800K
DUO
65K27K - 6500K to 2700K
50K27K - 5000K to 2700K
At light element 8, 9
(choose 1 option)
LSDL - Soft diffused lens, Solite
LFDL - Frosted diffused lens
LS - Linear spread
HEX 10 - Hex louver
NA - None
8 �Separate codes with a "+" if more than one is specified, e.g. LSDL+LS.
9 �LSDL and LFDL cannot be combined. LS and HEX cannot be combined.
10 �Not available with 80°/90° beam options.
CYLINDER BAFFLE STYLE CYLINDER BAFFLE FINISH LENS *
See page 7 for details
LIGHT SOURCE
Specify same as Housing
BEAM
BVL - Bevel
PHL - Pinhole
BVLD - Decorative bevel
FTMW - Matte white
FTMB - Matte black
FSPC - Satin silver
FSSPC - Matte silver
FCHP - Champagne
FDBZ - Dark bronze
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
At baffle (choose 1 option)
Specify NOL for Pinhole
SOLA - Dim-to-warm single channel control
DUO - Tunable white 2-channel control
25DEG - 25° Spot
35DEG - 35° Narrow flood
60DEG - 60° Wide flood
80DEG - 80° Very wide flood
90DEG - 90° Open flood
SDL - Soft diffused lens, Solite
FDL - Frosted diffused lens
CL - Clear lens
NOL - No lens
* �LSDL or LFDL at light element cannot be combined with SDL or FDL at baffle.
2 - Cylinder & Trim
LUMINAIRE ID TRIM STYLE
Specify same as Housing
TRIM BAFFLE FINISH TRIM FLANGE FINISH
Specify NA for Trimless
CYLINDER FINISH
AE3REFCYL
AE3REFCYL - Aera 3"